
ADOLESCENT
MEDICINE

Feldman-Winter, Lori, MD
3 COOPER PLZ STE 200
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 342-2001
0.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Pediatrics

Valencia, Linda, MD
2113 KLOCKNER RD
TRENTON, NJ 08690
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 586-7887
29.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish, Tagalog
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Pediatrics

DEVELOPMENTAL
BEHAVIORAL
PEDIATRICS

Patterson, Mindy, MSN
110 MARTER AVE STE 508
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 235-4656
10.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Family Nurse
Practitioner, Family Practice
Nurse Practitioner

Additional Locations
141 ROUTE 70 W STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 596-9057

Patterson, Mindy, MSN
Additional Locations

141 ROUTE 70 W STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 596-9057

FAMILY MEDICINE

Bhalodia, Amit, DO
1000 ATLANTIC AVE
CAMDEN, NJ 08104 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 246-3542
1.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Gujarati, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Figliola, Robin, DO
1000 ATLANTIC AVE
CAMDEN, NJ 08104 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 246-3542
1.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Henry, Camille, MD
1865 HARRISON AVE STE
1300 BLDG C
CAMDEN, NJ 08105 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 963-0126
1.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
French, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Internal
Medicine

Additional Locations
504 WHITE HORSE PIKE
HADDON HEIGHTS, NJ 08035
(CAMDEN)
(856) 546-7990

Henry, Camille, MD
Additional Locations

504 WHITE HORSE PIKE
HADDON HEIGHTS, NJ 08035
(CAMDEN)
(856) 546-7990

McDermet, Arthur, DO
6981 N PARK DR STE 200A
PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08109
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 663-4949
2.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Davis, Adriana, MD
275 HADDON AVE
COLLINGSWOOD, NJ 08108
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 858-3375
2.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
216 HADDON AVE STE 100
HADDON TWP, NJ 08108
(CAMDEN)
(856) 854-6600
1701 WYNWOOD DR
CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 829-4755
101 BARYCLAY PAVILION W
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034
(CAMDEN)
(856) 429-4179
1104 ROUTE 130 N STE K
CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 786-8010
728 MARNE HWY STE B
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 235-6600
200 CAMPBELL DR STE 102
WILLINGBORO, NJ 08046
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 877-4545

Data last updated     04/06/2020 2



FAMILY MEDICINE

Davis, Adriana, MD
Additional Locations

310 CREEK CROSSING BLVD
HAINESPORT, NJ 08036
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 702-0014
468 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE 2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 589-2929
302 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE A1
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 589-4610

Fontanilla, Arnold, DO
275 HADDON AVE
COLLINGSWOOD, NJ 08108
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 858-3375
2.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1104 RTE 130 N STE K
CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 786-8010

Terrels, Mary Ellen, DO
6650 BROWNING RD
MERCHANTVILLE, NJ 08109
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (866) 866-9277
2.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
337 E JIMMIE LEEDS RD
GALLOWAY, NJ 08205
(ATLANTIC)
(866) 866-9277

Terrels, Mary Ellen, DO
Additional Locations

Lundy, Edward, DO
4 S KING ST
GLOUCESTER CITY, NJ 08030
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 432-6395
3.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Kaplan, Perry, DO
606 WHITE HORSE PIKE
OAKLYN, NJ 08107 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 854-2666
3.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Cohen, Herman, DO
5647 WESTFIELD AVE
PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 663-1470
3.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Style, Daniel, DO
502 HILLSIDE TER
PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 663-7874
3.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1 BRITTON PL STE 12
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 772-1880

Style, Daniel, DO
Additional Locations

Style, Stuart, DO
502 HILLSIDE TER
PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 663-7874
3.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1 BRITTON PL STE 12
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 772-1880

Badolato, Joseph, DO
457 HADDONFIELD RD STE
110
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
4.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
165 PRINCETON AVE
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273

Data last updated     04/06/2020 3



FAMILY MEDICINE

Badolato, Joseph, DO
Additional Locations

73 N MAPLE AVE
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
1A REGULUS DR
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 256-0600
1300 LIBERTY PL
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Ciervo, Carman, DO
457 HADDONFIELD RD STE
110
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
4.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
French
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Ciervo, Carman, DO
Additional Locations

159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
1300 LIBERTY PL
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Mingroni, Julius, MD
457 HADDONFIELD RD STE
110
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
4.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Mingroni, Julius, MD
Additional Locations

165 PRINCETON AVE
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
73 N MAPLE AVE
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
1A REGULUS DR
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
1300 LIBERTY PL
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
(CAMDEN)
(856) 262-8100
100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Data last updated     04/06/2020 4



FAMILY MEDICINE

Persily, Tracy, DO
457 HADDONFIELD RD STE
110
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
4.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
165 PRINCETON AVE
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
73 N MAPLE AVE
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
1A REGULUS DR
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Persily, Tracy, DO
Additional Locations

565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Salerno, Christopher, DO
457 HADDONFIELD RD STE
110
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
4.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Taylor, Greg, MD
457 HADDONFIELD RD STE
110
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
4.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
80 TANNER ST
HADDONFIELD, NJ 08033
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
165 PRINCETON AVE
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 544-2273
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Taylor, Greg, MD
Additional Locations

707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 544-2273
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 544-2273
600 N RTE 73 STE 7A
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 544-2273
73 N MAPLE AVE
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
TURNERSVILLE, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 544-2273
1A REGULUS DR
TURNERSVILLE, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(856) 256-7513
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 544-2273
1300 LIBERTY PL
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
(CAMDEN)
(844) 544-2273
100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 544-2273

Data last updated     04/06/2020 5



FAMILY MEDICINE

Ubele, Deborah, DO
457 HADDONFIELD RD STE
110
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
4.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
165 PRINCETON AVE
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
73 N MAPLE AVE STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
TURNERSVILLE, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
1A REGULUS DR
TURNERSVILLE, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(856) 374-0430
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Ubele, Deborah, DO
Additional Locations

565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Hassman, David, DO
7665 MAPLE AVE
PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08109
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 665-9520
4.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
175 CROSS KEYS RD BLDG
300 A
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
(856) 767-0077
501 5TH ST STE A
ATCO, NJ 08004 (CAMDEN)
(856) 768-2758
339 RTE 73 S STE 1
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
(856) 767-8228

Hassman, Michael, DO
7665 MAPLE AVE
PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08109
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 665-9520
4.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
175 CROSS KEYS RD STE 300
A
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
(856) 767-0077
501 5TH ST STE A
ATCO, NJ 08004 (CAMDEN)
(856) 768-2758

Hassman, Michael, DO
Additional Locations

339 RTE 73 S STE 1
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
(856) 767-8228

Andrews, Jaime, DO
457 HADDONFIELD RD
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
5.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Certified Nurse
Practitioner, Clinical Nurse
Specialist - BH, Developmental
Behavioral Pediatrics

Additional Locations
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 384-0210
165 PRINCETON AVE
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 384-0210
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
73 N MAPLE AVE STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
1A REGULUS DR
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273

Data last updated     04/06/2020 6



FAMILY MEDICINE

Andrews, Jaime, DO
Additional Locations

565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
1300 LIBERTY PL
SICKLERVILLE
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Schultes, Arthur, DO
457 HADDONFIELD RD
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
5.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
165 PRINCETON AVE
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273

Schultes, Arthur, DO
Additional Locations

205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
73 N MAPLE AVE STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
1A REGULUS DR
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
1300 LIBERTY PL
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 627-1011

Shrayber, Yelena, DO
457 HADDONFIELD RD
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
5.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Russian
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:MAT Provider

Additional Locations
165 PRINCETON AVE
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Shrayber, Yelena, DO
Additional Locations

159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
73 N MAPLE AVE STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
TURNERSVILLE, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
1A REGULUS DR
TURNERSVILLE, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
1300 LIBERTY PL
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Kenney, Meredith, DO
132 GROVE ST STE A
HADDONFIELD, NJ 08033
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 354-2211
5.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hebrew, Spanish

Data last updated     04/06/2020 7



FAMILY MEDICINE

Kenney, Meredith, DO
Board Certified: Yes

Sirken, Steven, DO
401 COOPER LANDING RD
STE C22
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 779-7779
5.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Rosenzweig, Alan, DO
917 CINNAMINSON AVE
PALMYRA, NJ 08065
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 829-8146
6.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Chong, Christopher, MD
1 BRACE RD STE C
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 470-9029
6.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Sports
Medicine

Additional Locations
728 MARNE HWY STE 100C
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 234-9006

Dimarcangelo, Michael,
DO
19 W MAIN ST STE C
MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 779-7386
6.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Janik, Nancy, DO
19 W MAIN ST STE C
MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 779-7386
6.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Amankwaah, Ajao, MD
1701 WYNWOOD DR
CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 829-4755
6.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
728 MARNE HWY STE B
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 235-6600

Barr, Larry, DO
1104 RTE 103 STE K
CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 786-8010
6.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Barr, Larry, DO
Additional Locations

570 EGG HARBOR RD STE B5
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 589-2929

Chianese, Anthony, DO
1701 WYNWOOD DR
CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 829-4755
6.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Flaherty, Stephanie, DO
75 W RED BANK AVE
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 853-2168
7.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Blank, Benjamin, DO
1300 BLACK HORSE PIKE
GLENDORA, NJ 08029
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 939-2828
7.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Monte Carlo, Michael, DO
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 256-7513
8.3 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Data last updated     04/06/2020 8



FAMILY MEDICINE

Monte Carlo, Michael, DO

Flaherty, Stephanie, DO
509 N BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 853-2056
8.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Patel, Neesha, MD
309 BRIDGEBORO RD
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 439-2069
9.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Gujarati
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Geriatric
Medicine

Additional Locations
123 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 232-6471

Davis, Robert, DO
1605 EVESHAM RD STE 100
1ST FL FRONT
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 741-7100
9.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
401 YOUNG AVE STE 180
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 291-8600

Davis, Robert, DO
Additional Locations

158 RTE 73 STE B
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 247-7230
239 HURFFVILLE-
CROSSKEYS RD STE 160
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 341-8200

Varevice-Mcandrew,
Susan, DO
1605 EVESHAM RD STE 100
1ST FL FRONT
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 741-7100
9.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Furey, William, DO
705 WHITE HORSE RD STE
D102
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 783-0695
9.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Jacob, Leena, DO
705 WHITE HORSE RD STE
D102
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (865) 783-0695
9.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
740 MARNE HWY S STE 206
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 778-4009

Jacob, Leena, DO
Additional Locations

69 N MAIN ST
MEDFORD, NJ 08055
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 953-9000

Mills, Robert, DO
401 YOUNG AVE STE 260A
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 291-8756
10.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Pagliaro, Sara, DO
5 EVES DR STE 300
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 552-3213
10.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Palliative
Medicine

Skrzynski, Angela, DO
401 YOUNG AVE STE 380 A
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 291-8650
10.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Sleep Medicine

Additional Locations
141 RTE 70 STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 596-9057

Data last updated     04/06/2020 9



FAMILY MEDICINE

Delice, Jr, Anael, DO
1310 BLACKWOOD
CLEMENTON ROAD
CLEMENTON, NJ 08021
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 783-1802
10.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
605 HIGH ST
MOUNT HOLLY, NJ 08060
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 265-2135
120 S WHITE HORSE PIKE
STE#C-7
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
(ATLANTIC)
(609) 567-2573
2500 ENGLISH CREEK AVE
BLDG 900 STE 909
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ
08234 (ATLANTIC)
(609) 407-2380
459 ROUTE 9 S
LITTLE EGG HARBOR, NJ
08087 (OCEAN)
(609) 407-2273
100 E MAIN ST
TUCKERTON, NJ 08087
(OCEAN)
(609) 296-3026
547 ROUTE 72 W
MANAHAWKIN, NJ 08050
(OCEAN)
(609) 407-2273

Jain-Bhalodia, Sapna, DO
401 YOUNG AVE STE 380
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 291-8650
10.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English, Hindi, Kashmiri, Urdu
Board Certified: Yes

Jain-Bhalodia, Sapna, DO
Additional Locations

1561 ROUTE 38 STE 6
LUMBERTON, NJ 08048
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 444-5566

Griffin, Amanda, DO
728 MARNE HWY STE B
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 235-6600
11.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Lichtman, Lisa, MD
728 MARNE HWY STE B
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 235-6600
11.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Horvath, Kedron, MD
123 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 963-0126
11.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Cogan, Andrew, DO
2055 BRIGGS RD STE 106
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 231-9666
11.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Cogan, Andrew, DO
Additional Locations

979 N BLACK HORSE PIKE
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ 08094
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 629-5151
602 W SHERMAN AVE STE B
VINELAND, NJ 08360
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 692-8484

Gilliss, Matthew, DO
2055 BRIGGS RD STE 106
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 231-9666
11.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
979 N BLACK HORSE PIKE
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ 08094
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 629-5151
602 W SHERMAN AVE STE B
VINELAND, NJ 08360
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 692-8484

Golden, Richard, DO
2055 BRIGGS RD STE 106
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 231-9666
11.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
979 N BLACK HORSE PIKE
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ 08094
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 692-8484
602 W SHERMAN AVE STE B
VINELAND, NJ 08360
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 692-8484

Data last updated     04/06/2020 10



FAMILY MEDICINE

Golden, Richard, DO
Additional Locations

Kuptsow, Scott, DO
2055 BRIGGS RD STE 106
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 231-9666
11.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Developmental
Behavioral Pediatrics

Additional Locations
979 N BLACK HORSE PIKE
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ 08094
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 629-5151
602 W SHERMAN AVE STE B
VINELAND, NJ 08360
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 692-8484

Meeteer, Francis, DO
2055 BRIGGS RD STE 106
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 231-9666
11.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
602 W SHERMAN AVE STE B
VINELAND, NJ 08360
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 629-5151

Nicholls, Caryn, MD
2055 BRIGGS RD STE 106
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 231-9666
11.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Nicholls, Caryn, MD
Additional Locations

979 N BLACK HORSE PIKE
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ 08094
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 629-5757
602 W SHERMAN AVE STE B
VINELAND, NJ 08360
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 692-8484

Sharkey, Charles, DO
2055 BRIGGS RD STE 106
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 231-9666
11.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
979 N BLACK HORSE PIKE
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ 08094
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 629-5151
602 W SHERMAN AVE
VINELAND, NJ 08360
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 692-8484

Gross, Shanin, DO
158 ROUTE 73 STE B
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 247-7230
12.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
239 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE 160
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 341-8200

Gigliotti, David, DO
181 W WHITE HORSE PIKE
STE 100
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 767-6044
13.3 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Italian, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:HIV Specialist,
Addiction Medicine

Spinosi, Mary, DO
301 N RTE 73
WEST BERLIN, NJ 08091
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
13.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

LaRatta, John, DO
23 HARKER AVE
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 767-0078
14.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Mauriello, Richard, DO
175 CROSS KEYS RD STE 300
A
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 767-0077
14.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Mingroni, Julius, MD
175 CROSS KEYS RD BLDG
300 A
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 767-0077
14.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No

Data last updated     04/06/2020 11



FAMILY MEDICINE

Mingroni, Julius, MD
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
339 RTE 73 S STE 1
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
(856) 767-8228

MELTZER, MICHAEL, DO
310 CREEK CROSSING BLVD
HAINESPORT, NJ 08036
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 702-0014
14.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Gallagher, Joseph, DO
445 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE A
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 218-2312
14.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Guido, Stephanie, DO
128 ROUTE 70 STE A & B
MEDFORD, NJ 08055
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 953-7105
14.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Levin, Neil, DO
570 EGG HARBOR RD STE B5
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 589-2929
14.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No

Levin, Neil, DO
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Venuti, John, DO
188 FRIES MILL RD STE N3
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 875-8000
14.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Venuti, Robert, DO
188 FRIES MILL RD STE N3
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 875-8000
14.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Alberici, Anna, DO
715 DELSEA DR N
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 863-5720
15.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
265 IRVING AVE
BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 451-4700
70 COHANSEY ST
BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 451-4700
1200 N HIGH ST
MILLVILLE, NJ 08332
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 451-4700

Alberici, Anna, DO
Additional Locations

Godleski, Thomas, DO
103 OLD MARLTON PKE STE
103
MEDFORD, NJ 08055
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 953-7105
15.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1613 ROUTE 38 FL 1 FRONT
LUMBERTON, NJ 08048
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 444-5566

Dibona Jr, Anthony, DO
302 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE A1
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 589-4610
15.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Urkowitz, Alan, MD
302 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE A1
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 589-4610
15.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Buck, Murray, DO
239 HURFFVILLE-CROSS
KEYS RD STE 160
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 341-8200
15.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No

Data last updated     04/06/2020 12



FAMILY MEDICINE

Buck, Murray, DO
Languages Spoken: English,
Polish, Russian, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1613 RTE 38 1ST FL FRONT
LUMBERTON, NJ 08048
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 444-5566

Levin, Neil, DO
239 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE 350
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 341-8181
15.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Blank, Andrew, DO
911 SUNSET RD
BURLINGTON, NJ 08016
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 387-8787
16.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Italian, Spanish, Tagalog,
Turkish
Board Certified: Yes

Flaherty, Stephanie, DO
412 EWAN RD
MULLICA HILL, NJ 08062
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
17.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Costa, Richard, DO
339 RTE 73 STE 1
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 767-8228
17.3 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Switenko, Zenon, DO
1613 RTE 38 1ST FL FRONT
LUMBERTON, NJ 08048
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 444-5566
17.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Jung, Herbert, DO
111 VINE ST
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 561-2518
27.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Italian, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Piccone, Dennis, DO
75 S WHITE HORSE PIKE
FRNT
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 561-0128
27.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish, Swedish
Board Certified: Yes

Willoughby, Ronald, DO
130 LAKEHURST RD FRNT
BROWNS MILLS, NJ 08015
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 893-3133
28.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
French, German, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Douglas, Adam, MD
319 ROUTE 130 STE 1
EAST WINDSOR, NJ 08520
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 426-4300
38.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1 ROUTE 37 W STE 1
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753
(OCEAN)
(732) 281-3210

Leo, Nicole, DO
5401 HARDING HWY STE 3
MAYS LANDING, NJ 08330
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 365-6217
40.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
501 ZION RD STE 1718
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ
08234 (ATLANTIC)
(609) 927-8069
2605 SHORE RD
NORTHFIELD, NJ 08225
(ATLANTIC)
(609) 365-5300

Data last updated     04/06/2020 13



FAMILY MEDICINE

Strauss, Scott, DO
12 STULTS RD STE 121
DAYTON, NJ 08810
(MIDDLESEX)
Phone: (732) 329-8600
43.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
29 CLYDE RD STE 101
SOMERSET, NJ 08873
(SOMERSET)
(732) 873-0330

Adames-Mendez, Widalys,
MD
310 S CHRIS GUAPP DR STE
102
GALLOWAY, NJ 08205
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 652-9933
44.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Keiner, Lisa, DO
54 W JIMMIE LEEDS RD
GALLOWAY, NJ 08205
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 404-7300
44.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

SPIERER, ROBERT, MD
78 W RAILROAD AVE
JAMESBURG, NJ 08831
(MIDDLESEX)
Phone: (609) 395-1900
45.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English

SPIERER, ROBERT, MD
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Pediatrics

Erb, Erica, MD
302 TOWNE CENTRE DR
HILLSBOROUGH, NJ 08844
(SOMERSET)
Phone: (908) 359-8613
46.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
3322 ROUTE 22 STE 601
BRANCHBURG, NJ 08876
(SOMERSET)
(908) 800-7330

FAMILY NURSE
PRACTITIONER

Patterson, Mindy, MSN
110 MARTER AVE STE 508
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 235-4656
10.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Family Practice
Nurse Practitioner,
Developmental Behavioral
Pediatrics

Additional Locations
141 ROUTE 70 W STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 596-9057
239 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE 360A
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 341-8390

FAMILY PRACTICE
NURSE PRACTITIONER

Patterson, Mindy, MSN
110 MARTER AVE STE 508
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 235-4656
10.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Family Nurse
Practitioner, Developmental
Behavioral Pediatrics

Additional Locations
141 ROUTE 70 W STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 596-9057
239 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE 360A
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 341-8390

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Fix, Cecilia, MD
3 COOPER PLZ STE 215
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 963-3715
0.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

McGeehan, John, MD
3 COOPER PLZ RM 215
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 342-2439
0.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
3 COOPER PLZ RM 220
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
(856) 342-2228
3 COOPER PLZ RM 403
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
(856) 342-2270

Data last updated     04/06/2020 14



INTERNAL MEDICINE

McGeehan, John, MD
Additional Locations

3 COOPER PLZ RM 104
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
(856) 968-8695

Melli, Jenny, MD
3 COOPER PL STE 215
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 342-2439
0.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1210 BRACE ST
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034
(CAMDEN)
(856) 342-2439

Santoro, Stephanie, DO
519-525 WEST ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 968-2320
0.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
1514 FEDERAL ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08105 (CAMDEN)
(856) 968-2320
510 LIBERTY ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08104 (CAMDEN)
(856) 968-2320

Singh Mohapatra, Sherry,
MD
3 COOPER PLZ STE 215
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 342-2439
0.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Panjabi, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Singh Mohapatra, Sherry,
MD

Additional Locations
14 S BROADWAY
GLOUCESTER CITY, NJ 08030
(CAMDEN)
(856) 456-0518
900 CENTENNIAL BLVD STE
201 BLDG 2
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 325-6770

Kirby, John, MD
1105 LINDEN ST STE 1115
CAMDEN, NJ 08102 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 365-8500
0.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
2 COOPER PLZ
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
(856) 342-7600
1210 BRACE RD STE 102
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034
(CAMDEN)
(856) 428-6616

Rozengarten, Kimberly,
DO
1 COOPER PLZ
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 342-2000
0.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Santoro, Stephanie, DO
817 FEDERAL ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 583-2400
0.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Santoro, Stephanie, DO
Additional Locations

2610 FEDERAL ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08105 (CAMDEN)
(856) 583-2400

Sharma, Meena, MD
1 COOPER PLZ
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 342-3150
0.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
6100 MAIN ST
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 325-4912

Henry, Camille, MD
1865 HARRISON AVE STE
1300 BLDG C
CAMDEN, NJ 08105 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 963-0126
1.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
French, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Family
Medicine

Additional Locations
504 WHITE HORSE PIKE
HADDON HEIGHTS, NJ 08035
(CAMDEN)
(856) 546-7990
110 MARTER AVE BLDG 500
STE 503
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 608-8840

Hasbun, Rafael, MD
457 HADDONFIELD RD
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
5.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,

Data last updated     04/06/2020 15



INTERNAL MEDICINE

Hasbun, Rafael, MD
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
165 PRINCETON AVE
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
73 N MAPLE AVE STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 596-0558
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
1A REGULUS DR
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Hasbun, Rafael, MD
Additional Locations

Khan, Maryam, MD
457 HADDONFIELD RD
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 770-8351
5.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Endocrinology,
Diabetes & Metabolism

Additional Locations
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
1A REGULUS DR
TURNERSVILLE, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(856) 770-8351

Anand, Rishi, MD
1 BRACE RD STE B
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 470-9029
6.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Endocrinology,
Diabetes & Metabolism

Additional Locations
110 MARTER AVE STE 501
BLDG 500
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 470-9029

Josephson, Tina, MD
101 BARCLAY PAVILION W
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 429-4179
6.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Josephson, Tina, MD

Pecarsky, Jason, MD
1401 E RTE 70 STE 16
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 427-4180
7.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Italian
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:HIV Specialist

Beggs, Nancy, MD
1210 BRACE ST
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 325-6770
7.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
900 CENTENNIAL BLVD STE
202 BLDG 2
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 325-6770

Finkenstadt, Eric, MD
17 W RED BANK AVE STE 104
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 853-2025
7.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Critical Care
Medicine, Pulmonary Disease

Jain, Sneh, MD
1415 MARLTON PIKE E STE
LL5
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 285-7200
7.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No

Data last updated     04/06/2020 16



INTERNAL MEDICINE

Jain, Sneh, MD
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
900 RTE 168 STE A6
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(856) 232-6500

Luceri, Patricia, DO
165 PRINCETON AVE
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (844) 542-2273
7.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Endocrinology,
Diabetes & Metabolism

Additional Locations
159 S BROAD ST
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
707 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 857-6920
205 E LAUREL RD
STRATFORD, NJ 08084
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
333 LAUREL OAK RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
73 NORTH MAPLE AVE STE B
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(844) 542-2273
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 400
TURNERSVILLE, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(844) 542-2273
565 EGG HARBOR RD
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Luceri, Patricia, DO
Additional Locations

100 KINGS WAY E STE D2
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273
601 N MAIN ST
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
(844) 542-2273

Shaw, Richard, DO
190 N EVERGREEN AVE
WOODBURY, NJ 08096
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 845-8010
8.3 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

DeRose, Joseph, DO
709 HADDONFIELD BERLIN
RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 566-3190
9.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 101
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(856) 566-3190

King, Krista, MD
705 WHITE HORSE RD STE
D102
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (865) 783-0695
9.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi, Italian, Korean, Spanish,
Urdu
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

King, Krista, MD
Additional Locations

740 MARNE HWY STE 206
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 778-4009
69 N MAIN ST
MEDFORD, NJ 08055
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 953-9000

Polisiakiewicz, Lukasz,
DO
401 YOUNG AVE STE 165
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 235-4656
10.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
141 EAST RT 70
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 596-9057

Kurnik, Brenda, MD
9 EVES DR STE 175
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 988-8064
10.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Nephrology

Hogue, Donna, DO
6100 MAIN ST
VORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 325-6789
10.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Pulmonary
Disease

Data last updated     04/06/2020 17



INTERNAL MEDICINE

Hogue, Donna, DO
Additional Locations

900 CENTENNIAL BLVD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 325-6770
200 COLLEGE DR
BLACKWOOD, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
(856) 356-4920
1 PLZ DR STE 103
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 757-7844

Munshi, Anuradha, MD
401 YOUNG AVE STE 380
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 291-8650
10.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Pelimskaya, Lutsiya
8008 ROUTE 130 STE 120
DELANCO, NJ 08075
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 764-7997
11.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Russian
Board Certified: Yes

ABIUSO, PATRICK, MD
141 ROUTE 70 E FRNT
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 985-7373
11.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

ABIUSO, PATRICK, MD

Akhtar, Tanveer, MD
90 BRICK RD
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 355-6730
11.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
100 BOWMAN DR
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 247-2594
175 MADISON AVE
MOUNT HOLLY, NJ 08060
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 914-6180

Peng, Brian, DO
90 BRICK RD
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 355-6000
11.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Substance
Abuse

Additional Locations
175 MADISON AVE
MOUNT HOLLY, NJ 08060
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 914-6000

Rahmani, Ghulam, MD
90 BRICK RD FL 3
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 914-6000
11.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:After Hours
Provider

Rahmani, Ghulam, MD
Additional Locations

100 BOWMAN DR FL 1
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 247-2594
175 MADISON AVE
MOUNT HOLLY, NJ 08060
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 914-6000

Gandrabura, Tatiana, MD
1015 BRIGGS RD STE 200
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 727-0900
11.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Endocrinology,
Diabetes & Metabolism

Chowdhury, Zinnat, MD
151 FRIES MILL RD STE 301
TURNERSVILLE, NJ 08012
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 374-1881
14.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Parikh, Pratima, MD
15 E TAUNTON AVE
BERLIN, NJ 08009 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 767-0320
14.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Gujarati, Hindi
Board Certified: Yes

Dorfner, Scott, DO
811 SUNSET RD STE 101
BURLINGTON, NJ 08016
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 387-9242
15.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No

Data last updated     04/06/2020 18



INTERNAL MEDICINE

Dorfner, Scott, DO
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Atkinson, James, MD
180 TUCKERTON RD STE 1
LEXINGTON BLDG
MEDFORD, NJ 08055
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 797-9229
15.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Sandilya, Vijay, MD
715 DELSEA DR N
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 451-4700
15.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi, Telugu
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Community
Living Support, Medical
Oncology

Additional Locations
785 W SHERMAN AVE
VINELAND, NJ 08360
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 451-4700
265 IRVING AVE
BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 451-4700
70 COHANSEY ST
BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 451-4700
1200 HIGH ST N
MILLVILLE, NJ 08332
(CUMBERLAND)
(856) 451-4700

PATEL, PRAHLAD, MD
600 BERLIN CROSS KEYS RD
STE 102
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 875-5152
15.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Gujarati, Hindi
Board Certified: Yes

Holton, James, MD
69 N MAIN ST
MEDFORD, NJ 08055
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 953-9000
16.3 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Shaw, Wayne, MD
651 HIGH ST
BURLINGTON, NJ 08016
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 386-0775
16.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Pediatrics,
Radiology Facility Group

Additional Locations
600 PEMBERTON BROWNS
MILLS RD
PEMBERTON, NJ 08068
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 894-1100

Sewell, Myron, MD
651 HIGH ST
BURLINGTON CITY, NJ 08016
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 386-0775
17.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English, French, German, Hindi,

Sewell, Myron, MD
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Chowdhury, Shikha, MD
1613 RTE 38 1ST FL FRONT
LUMBERTON, NJ 08048
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 444-5566
17.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Arora, Jasmine, MD
433 BELLEVUE AVE FL 4
TRENTON, NJ 08618
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 278-5900
26.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi, Russian, Spanish, Swahili
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
321 N WARREN ST
TRENTON, NJ 08618
(MERCER)
(609) 278-5900
317 CHAMBERS ST
TRENTON, NJ 08609
(MERCER)
(609) 278-5900
112 EWING ST
TRENTON, NJ 08609
(MERCER)
(609) 278-5900

Halegoua, Isaak, MD
601 HAMILTON AVE
TRENTON, NJ 08629
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 599-5000
27.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Data last updated     04/06/2020 19



INTERNAL MEDICINE

Halegoua, Isaak, MD

Mohan, Vinuta, MD
601 HAMILTON AVE
TRENTON, NJ 08629
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 599-6440
27.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Bokhari, Shafaq, MD
40 FULD ST STE 201
TRENTON, NJ 08638
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 393-0067
27.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Urdu
Board Certified: Yes

Rana, Nilesh, MD
40 FULD ST STE 201
TRENTON, NJ 08638
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 393-0067
27.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:
Gastroenterology

Vudarla, Neelima, MD
1450 PARKSIDE AVE STE 4
EWING, NJ 08638 (MERCER)
Phone: (609) 789-0777
28.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Vudarla, Neelima, MD
Additional Locations

2277 ROUTE 33 STE 409
HAMILTON, NJ 08690
(MERCER)
(609) 789-0777

Maniya, Mariam, MD
941 WHITEHORSE AVE STE 5
HAMILTON, NJ 08610
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 581-9100
28.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Collins, Gregory, MD
860 S WHITE HORSE PIKE
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 567-0200
28.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
932 S MAIN ST
PLEASANTVILLE, NJ 08232
(ATLANTIC)
(609) 383-0880

Dhillon, Satvinder, MD
2 CAPITAL WAY STE 315
PENNINGTON, NJ 08534
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 730-0010
29.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi, Punjabi, Spanish, Urdu
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:After Hours
Provider

Bhandarkar, Anjali, MD
3100 QUAKERBRIDGE RD STE
28
HAMILTON, NJ 08619
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 838-7940
30.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Silverbrook, Robert, DO
3100 QUAKERBRIDGE RD STE
28
HAMILTON, NJ 08619
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 838-7940
30.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Developmental
Behavioral Pediatrics

Ahmed, Ilyas, MD
217 LAUREL HEIGHTS DR
BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
(CUMBERLAND)
Phone: (856) 451-4150
34.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Urdu
Board Certified: Yes

Lurakis, Michael, DO
1161 NEW JERSEY 50 STE L
MAYS LANDING, NJ 08330
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 625-7116
39.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Data last updated     04/06/2020 20



INTERNAL MEDICINE

Lurakis, Michael, DO
Additional Locations

1161 ROUTE 50
MAYS LANDING, NJ 08330
(ATLANTIC)
(609) 625-7116
3069 ENGLISH CREEK AVE
STE 203
EGG HBR TWP, NJ 08234
(ATLANTIC)
(609) 625-9146

Dela Cruz, Danna, MD
65 LACEY RD STE A
WHITING, NJ 08759 (OCEAN)
Phone: (732) 350-0404
39.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Tagalog
Board Certified: Yes

Karp, Howard, DO
5401 HARDING HWY STE 3
MAYS LANDING, NJ 08330
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 365-6217
40.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English, Hebrew, Hindi, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
2605 SHORE RD
NORTHFIELD, NJ 08225
(ATLANTIC)
(609) 365-5300

MILLER, KYAUNA, MD
686 ROUTE 70
LAKEHURST, NJ 08733
(OCEAN)
Phone: (732) 552-0377
42.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish

MILLER, KYAUNA, MD
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Pediatrics

Additional Locations
333 HAYWOOD RD
MANAHAWKIN, NJ 08050
(OCEAN)
(609) 489-0110
798 ROUTE 539 BLDG 3
LITTLE EGG HARBOR T, NJ
08087 (OCEAN)
(732) 363-6655
10 STOCKTON DR
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08755
(OCEAN)
(732) 363-6655
625 CLIFTON AVE
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701
(OCEAN)
(609) 489-0110
101 2ND ST
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701
(OCEAN)
(732) 363-6655

KUKAFKA, SHELDON, MD
111 UNION VALLEY RD STE
201
MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ
08831 (MIDDLESEX)
Phone: (609) 409-6856
42.8 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Cardiovascular
Disease

Additional Locations
15 H BRIER HILL CT
EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816
(MIDDLESEX)
(732) 247-7444
75 VERONICA AVE STE 101
SOMERSET, NJ 08873
(SOMERSET)
(732) 247-7444

Foster, Ronald, MD
7 CENTRE DR STE 13
MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ
08831 (MIDDLESEX)
Phone: (609) 655-8860
44.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Doshi, Arvind, MD
5 STANWORTH RD
KENDALL PARK, NJ 08824
(MIDDLESEX)
Phone: (732) 297-2343
44.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Behl, Nitin, MD
65 W JIMMIE LEEDS RD
POMONA, NJ 08240
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 441-8146
44.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Adult Health
Nurse Practitioner

Bhimani, Siddharth, MD
65 W JIMMIE LEEDS RD
POMONA, NJ 08240
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 441-8146
44.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Data last updated     04/06/2020 21



INTERNAL MEDICINE

Zhou, Ruifeng, MD
2500 ENGLISH CREEK AVE
STE 400
EGG HBR TWP, NJ 08234
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 677-7731
44.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:After Hours
Provider, Developmental
Behavioral Pediatrics

Rajput, Zubeda, MD
76 W JIMMIE LEEDS RD STE
201
GALLOWAY, NJ 08205
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 909-5355
44.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Urdu
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
258 N NEW RD
PLEASANTVILLE, NJ 08232
(ATLANTIC)
(609) 646-4064

Mazur, Kimberly, MD
54 W JIMMIE LEEDS RD
GALLOWAY, NJ 08205
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 404-7300
44.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
German, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

TIMMS, BRIAN, DO
54 W JIMMIE LEEDS RD
GALLOWAY, NJ 08205
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 404-7300
44.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

KAINTH, INDERJIT, MD
3270 STATE RTE 27 STE 1300
KENDALL PARK, NJ 08824
(MIDDLESEX)
Phone: (732) 940-7777
45.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi, Panjabi, Punjabi, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Gupta, Suraj, MD
3 PLAZA DR STE 4
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08757
(OCEAN)
Phone: (732) 240-1555
46.3 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi
Board Certified: Yes

OBSTETRICS &
GYNECOLOGY

Toidze, Tamara, MD
2500 ENGLISH CREEK AVE
BLDG 1000
STE 1002
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ
08234 (ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 383-6400
44.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Toidze, Tamara, MD

PEDIATRICS

Booker, Felicia, MD
6TH & ERIE STREETS
CAMDEN, NJ 08102 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 583-2400
0.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
817 FEDERAL ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
(856) 583-2400
2610 FEDERAL ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08105 (CAMDEN)
(856) 635-0311
8TH & CARL MILLER BLVD
CAMDEN, NJ 08104 (CAMDEN)
(856) 541-4926
1315 N DELAWARE ST
PAULSBORO, NJ 08066
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 583-2400

Feldman-Winter, Lori, MD
3 COOPER PLZ STE 200
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 342-2001
0.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Adolescent
Medicine

Novak, Nellie, MD
6TH & ERIE ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08102 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 757-9180
0.4 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Data last updated     04/06/2020 22



PEDIATRICS

Novak, Nellie, MD
Additional Locations

817 FEDERAL ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
(856) 541-9811
2610 FEDERAL ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08105 (CAMDEN)
(856) 635-0311
8TH & CARL MILLER BLVD
CAMDEN, NJ 08104 (CAMDEN)
(856) 541-4926
1315 N DELAWARE ST
PAULSBORO, NJ 08066
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 687-2200
121 WHITE HORSE PIKE
CLEMENTON, NJ 08021
(CAMDEN)
(856) 627-7701

Sharrar, William, MD
3 COOPER PLZ STE 200
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 342-2001
0.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
6400 MAIN ST
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
(856) 751-9339

Ashong, Emmanuel, MD
1601 HADDON AVE
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 757-3700
1.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Ashong, Emmanuel, MD
1601 HADDON AVE
CAMDEN, NJ 08103 (CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 757-3700
1.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Schlitt, Ludwig, MD
119 WHITE HORSE PIKE
HADDON HEIGHTS, NJ 08035
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 547-7300
5.4 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
French, German
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
2 BURTON LN
MULLICA HILL, NJ 08062
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 294-5600

Rosen, Florence, MD
600 MARLTON PIKE W STE B
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 428-5020
5.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Taubman, Bruce, MD
600 MARLTON PIKE W STE B
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08002
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 433-8886
5.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Taubman, Bruce, MD
Additional Locations

Mohazzebi, Cyrus, MD
710 KRESSON RD
CHERRY HILL, NJ 08003
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 795-3320
7.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Persian, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
431 SICKLERVILLE RD
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
(CAMDEN)
(856) 875-7444

Jones-Hicks, Linda, DO
1 SOMERDALE SQ
SOMERDALE, NJ 08083
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 557-5555
9.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Pediatric
Adolescent Medicine,
Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics)

Additional Locations
445 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD BLDG A
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 218-2312

Berman, Eric, DO
1001 LAUREL OAK RD STE B
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 782-7400
10.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English

Data last updated     04/06/2020 23



PEDIATRICS

Berman, Eric, DO
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
975 TUCKERTON RD
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
(856) 983-6190

Foreman, Michael, MD
5045 ROUTE 130 STE F
DELRAN, NJ 08075
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 461-1717
10.2 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Welsh, Theresa, MD
1001 LAUREL OAK RD STE B
VOORHEES, NJ 08043
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 782-7400
10.2 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Pinchoff, Rebecca, MD
301 OLD MARLTON PIKE STE
1
MARLTON, NJ 08053
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 988-9101
10.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
French, Hebrew, Russian,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
41 S ROUTE 73 STE 101
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
(ATLANTIC)
(609) 567-4900

Pinchoff, Rebecca, MD
Additional Locations

Deery, Kimberly, DO
63 N LAKEVIEW DR STE 202
GIBBSBORO, NJ 08026
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 435-6000
10.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: Chinese,
English, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
239 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE 260
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 740-4440

Lerch, Gordon, DO
63 N LAKEVIEW DR STE 202
GIBBSBORO, NJ 08026
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 435-6000
10.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
239 HURFFVILLE CROSS
KEYS RD STE 260
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 740-4440

Stuffo, Kathryn, DO
63 N LAKEVIEW DR STE 202
GIBBSBORO, NJ 08026
(CAMDEN)
Phone: (856) 435-6000
10.6 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: Chinese,
English, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Developmental
Behavioral Pediatrics

Additional Locations

Stuffo, Kathryn, DO
Additional Locations

239 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
RD STE 260
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
(856) 740-4400

Weissbach, Debra, MD
3201 MARNE HWY
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 235-2147
10.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Lampone, Christina, MD
123 EGG HARBOR RD STE
206
SEWELL, NJ 08080
(GLOUCESTER)
Phone: (856) 227-5437
11.3 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

O'Donnell Sr, Thomas,
MD
204 ARK RD STE 209
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 08054
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (856) 234-3797
13.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Romanian, Romanian,
Moldovan, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
693 MAIN ST STE D
LUMBERTON, NJ 08048
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 261-4058

Data last updated     04/06/2020 24



PEDIATRICS

Klein, Bruce, MD
651 HIGH ST
BURLINGTON, NJ 08016
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 386-0775
16.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
600 PEMBERTON BROWNS
MILLS RD
PEMBERTON, NJ 08068
(BURLINGTON)
(609) 894-1100
860 S WHITE HORSE PIKE
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
(ATLANTIC)
(609) 567-0200

King, Richard, MD
693 MAIN ST STE D
AMHERST COMMONS
LUMBERTON, NJ 08048
(BURLINGTON)
Phone: (609) 261-4058
16.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Romanian, Romanian,
Moldovan, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Gittell, Amy, DO
433 BELLEVUE AVE FL 4
TRENTON, NJ 08618
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 278-5900
26.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
321 N WARREN ST
TRENTON, NJ 08618
(MERCER)
(609) 278-5900

Gittell, Amy, DO
Additional Locations

112 EWING ST
TRENTON, NJ 08609
(MERCER)
(609) 278-5900
317 CHAMBERS ST
TRENTON, NJ 08609
(MERCER)
(609) 278-5900

Mondestin, Harry, MD
40 FULD ST STE 301
TRENTON, NJ 08638
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 989-9125
27.9 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
French, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Neonatal &
Perinatal Medicine

Lampone, Christina, MD
856 SOUTH WHITE HORSE
PIKE STE 2
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 704-8848
28.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Donohue, Catherine, NP
1301 WHITEHORSE
MERCERVILLE RD STE 201
HAMILTON, NJ 08619
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 585-2200
29.1 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Russian, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Certified Nurse
Practitioner

Additional Locations

Donohue, Catherine, NP
Additional Locations

9 MULE RD STE E16
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08755
(OCEAN)
(732) 557-5555

Sheth, Amarish, MD
1301 WHITEHORSE
MERCERVILLE RD STE 201
HAMILTON, NJ 08619
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 585-2200
29.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Gujarati, Hindi, Russian,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:After Hours
Provider

Additional Locations
9 MULE RD STE E16
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08755
(OCEAN)
(732) 557-5555

Valencia, Linda, MD
2113 KLOCKNER RD
TRENTON, NJ 08690
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 586-7887
29.9 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish, Tagalog
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Adolescent
Medicine

Vo, Ha, MD
2 PRINCESS RD
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ 08648
(MERCER)
Phone: (609) 448-7300
31.8 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Data last updated     04/06/2020 25



PEDIATRICS

Vo, Ha, MD
Additional Locations

1 UNION ST STE 206
ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691
(MERCER)
(609) 448-7300
300B PRINCETON
HIGHSTOWN RD STE 1 FL 2
EAST WINDSOR, NJ 08520
(MERCER)
(609) 448-7300

Jain, Archna, MD
1138 E CHESTNUT AVE BLDG
5B
VINELAND, NJ 08360
(CUMBERLAND)
Phone: (856) 692-1108
32.7 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Schneider, Allen, MD
196 PRINCETON
HIGHTSTOWN RD
PRINCETON JUNCTION, NJ
08550 (MERCER)
Phone: (609) 799-5335
36.6 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
301 N HARRISON ST
PRINCETON, NJ 08540
(MERCER)
(609) 924-5510

Goldman, Stuart, MD
5401 HARDING HWY STE 6
MAYS LANDING, NJ 08330
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 625-8585
40.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,

Goldman, Stuart, MD
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Goldman, Stuart, MD
5401 HARDING HWY STE 6
MAYS LANDING, NJ 08330
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 625-8585
40.7 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Goldman, Marvin, MD
2 RESEARCH WAY STE 204
BLDG 2
MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ
08831 (MIDDLESEX)
Phone: (609) 366-1500
42.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
German, Hebrew, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
345 UNION HILL RD
MANALAPAN, NJ 07726
(MONMOUTH)
(732) 972-6888

Jaroslow, Amy, MD
2 RESEARCH WAY STE 204
BLDG 2
MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ
08831 (MIDDLESEX)
Phone: (609) 366-1500
42.5 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
German, Hebrew, Korean,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
345 UNION HILL RD
MANALAPAN, NJ 07726
(MONMOUTH)
(732) 972-6888

Jaroslow, Amy, MD
Additional Locations

Petrucci, James, DO
2500 ENGLISH CREEK AVE
STE 901
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ
08234 (ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 624-9003
44.5 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Hindi, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes
Other specialties:Sports
Medicine

Jennings, Gloria, MD
1616 ROUTE 72 W
MANAHAWKIN, NJ 08050
(OCEAN)
Phone: (609) 597-6200
46.0 miles
Gender: Female
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations
870 RIVER AVE
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701
(OCEAN)
(732) 367-3700
400 MADISON AVE
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701
(OCEAN)
(732) 364-7770
1001 ROUTE 9 N
HOWELL, NJ 07731
(MONMOUTH)
(732) 905-9166

Shanik, Robert, MD
1616 ROUTE 72 W
MANAHAWKIN, NJ 08050
(OCEAN)
Phone: (609) 597-6200
46.0 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English
Board Certified: Yes

Additional Locations

Data last updated     04/06/2020 26



PEDIATRICS

Shanik, Robert, MD
Additional Locations

870 RIVER AVE
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701
(OCEAN)
(732) 341-0720
40 BEY LEA RD STE B203
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753
(OCEAN)
(732) 341-0720
400 MADISON AVE
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701
(OCEAN)
(732) 364-7770
1001 ROUTE 9 N STE 206
HOWELL, NJ 07731
(MONMOUTH)
(732) 905-9166

ABRAHAM, DANIEL, MD
1C NEW AMWELL RD
HILLSBOROUGH, NJ 08844
(SOMERSET)
Phone: (908) 874-5035
46.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: English,
Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Amir, Sabah, MD
741 S 2ND AVE STE B
GALLOWAY, NJ 08205
(ATLANTIC)
Phone: (609) 748-8500
46.1 miles
Gender: Male
Accepting New Patients: No
Languages Spoken: Arabic,
English, Spanish
Board Certified: Yes

Data last updated     04/06/2020 27



Alphabetical Index

A
ABIUSO, PATRICK,
MD

18

ABRAHAM, DANIEL,
MD

27

Adames-Mendez,
Widalys, MD

14

Ahmed, Ilyas, MD 20
Akhtar, Tanveer, MD 18
Alberici, Anna, DO 12
Amankwaah, Ajao,
MD

8

Amir, Sabah, MD 27
Anand, Rishi, MD 16
Andrews, Jaime, DO 6
Arora, Jasmine, MD 19
Ashong, Emmanuel,
MD

23

Atkinson, James, MD 19

B
Badolato, Joseph, DO 3
Barr, Larry, DO 8
Beggs, Nancy, MD 16
Behl, Nitin, MD 21
Berman, Eric, DO 23
Bhalodia, Amit, DO 2
Bhandarkar, Anjali,
MD

20

Bhimani, Siddharth,
MD

21

Blank, Andrew, DO 13
Blank, Benjamin, DO 8
Bokhari, Shafaq, MD 20
Booker, Felicia, MD 22
Buck, Murray, DO 12

C
Chianese, Anthony,
DO

8

Chong, Christopher,
MD

8

Chowdhury, Shikha,
MD

19

Chowdhury, Zinnat,
MD

18

Ciervo, Carman, DO 4
Cogan, Andrew, DO 10
Cohen, Herman, DO 3
Collins, Gregory, MD 20
Costa, Richard, DO 13

D
Davis, Adriana, MD 2
Davis, Robert, DO 9
Deery, Kimberly, DO 24
Dela Cruz, Danna, MD 21
Delice, Jr, Anael, DO 10
DeRose, Joseph, DO 17
Dhillon, Satvinder, MD 20
Dibona Jr, Anthony,
DO

12

Dimarcangelo,
Michael, DO

8

Donohue, Catherine,
NP

25

Dorfner, Scott, DO 18
Doshi, Arvind, MD 21
Douglas, Adam, MD 13

E
Erb, Erica, MD 14

Data last updated     04/06/2020 28



F
Feldman-Winter, Lori,
MD

2,22

Figliola, Robin, DO 2
Finkenstadt, Eric, MD 16
Fix, Cecilia, MD 14
Flaherty, Stephanie,
DO

8,9,13

Fontanilla, Arnold, DO 3
Foreman, Michael,
MD

24

Foster, Ronald, MD 21
Furey, William, DO 9

G
Gallagher, Joseph,
DO

12

Gandrabura, Tatiana,
MD

18

Gigliotti, David, DO 11
Gilliss, Matthew, DO 10
Gittell, Amy, DO 25
Godleski, Thomas,
DO

12

Golden, Richard, DO 10
Goldman, Marvin, MD 26
Goldman, Stuart, MD 26
Griffin, Amanda, DO 10
Gross, Shanin, DO 11
Guido, Stephanie, DO 12
Gupta, Suraj, MD 22

H
Halegoua, Isaak, MD 19
Hasbun, Rafael, MD 15
Hassman, David, DO 6
Hassman, Michael,
DO

6

Henry, Camille, MD 2,15
Hogue, Donna, DO 17
Holton, James, MD 19
Horvath, Kedron, MD 10

J
Jacob, Leena, DO 9
Jain, Archna, MD 26
Jain, Sneh, MD 16
Jain-Bhalodia, Sapna,
DO

10

Janik, Nancy, DO 8
Jaroslow, Amy, MD 26
Jennings, Gloria, MD 26
Jones-Hicks, Linda,
DO

23

Josephson, Tina, MD 16
Jung, Herbert, DO 13

K
KAINTH, INDERJIT,
MD

22

Kaplan, Perry, DO 3
Karp, Howard, DO 21
Keiner, Lisa, DO 14
Kenney, Meredith, DO 7
Khan, Maryam, MD 16
King, Krista, MD 17
King, Richard, MD 25
Kirby, John, MD 15
Klein, Bruce, MD 25
KUKAFKA,
SHELDON, MD

21

Kuptsow, Scott, DO 11
Kurnik, Brenda, MD 17

L
Lampone, Christina,
MD

24,25

LaRatta, John, DO 11
Leo, Nicole, DO 13
Lerch, Gordon, DO 24
Levin, Neil, DO 12,13
Lichtman, Lisa, MD 10
Luceri, Patricia, DO 17
Lundy, Edward, DO 3
Lurakis, Michael, DO 20

Data last updated     04/06/2020 29


